PROGRESSION

WAPITI
9/28/2024
125,540 ACRES

I Aug 01| +86 Acres | 86 Total Acres
I Aug 04 | +119 Acres | 205 Total Acres
I Aug 05| +242 Acres | 447 Total Acres
I Aug 06 | +293 Acres | 740 Total Acres
I Aug 07 | +597 Acres | 1,337 Total Acres
I Aug 08| +366 Acres | 1,703 Total Acres
I Aug 09 | +574 Acres | 2,277 Total Acres
I Aug 10| +174 Acres | 2,451 Total Acres
I Aug 11| +214 Acres | 2,665 Total Acres
I Aug 12| +438 Acres | 3,103 Total Acres
I Aug 13| +542 Acres | 3,645 Total Acres
I Aug 14| +226 Acres | 3,871 Total Acres
I Aug 15| +107 Acres | 3,978 Total Acres
N Aug 16 | +138 Acres | 4,116 Total Acres
I Aug 17 | +786 Acres | 4,902 Total Acres
I Aug 18 | +4,099 Acres | 9,001 Total Acres
I Aug 19| +4,925 Acres | 13,926 Total Acres
N Aug 20 | +3,487 Acres | 17,413 Total Acres
N Aug 21| +4,462 Acres | 21,875 Total Acres
I Aug 22 | +13,618 Acres | 35,493 Total Acres
[ Aug 24 | +28,630 Acres | 64,123 Total Acres
[0 Aug 25| +3,891 Acres | 68,014 Total Acres
700 Aug 26 | +2,150 Acres | 70,164 Total Acres
| Aug 27 | +9,223 Acres | 79,387 Total Acres
Aug 28 | +9,976 Acres | 89,363 Total Acres
Aug 29 | +2,410 Acres | 91,773 Total Acres
Aug 30 | +2,539 Acres | 94,312 Total Acres
Aug 31| +3,115 Acres | 97,427 Total Acres
Sep 01| +10,329 Acres | 107,756 Total Acres
Sep 03 | +2,420 Acres | 110,176 Total Acres
Sep 04 | +1,786 Acres | 111,962 Total Acres
Sep 05| +1,072 Acres | 113,034 Total Acres
[ Sep 06| +1,670 Acres | 114,704 Total Acres
[0 Sep 07| +1,840 Acres | 116,544 Total Acres
[0 Sep 08| +3,570 Acres | 120,114 Total Acres
[0 Sep 10| +5,135 Acres | 125,249 Total Acres
[0 Sep 13| +198 Acres | 125,447 Total Acres
[ Sep 14| +12 Acres | 125,459 Total Acres
[ Sep 18| +12Acres | 125,471 Total Acres
[ Sep 19| +3Acres | 125,474 Total Acres
N Sep 20 | +2 Acres | 125,476 Total Acres
I Sep 22 | +2Acres | 125,478 Total Acres
N Sep 23| +1 Acres | 125,479 Total Acres
I Sep 25| +29 Acres | 125,508 Total Acres
I Sep 27| +32 Acres | 125,540 Total Acres
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